W/B 15/04/24

Monday 15th April

Tuesday 16th April

Wednesday 17th April

Thursday 18th April

Friday 19th April

Subject

Subject GCSE Photography GCSE Photography
Practical Practical

Start Time

Length 5 hours 5 hours

Start Time

Length

KEY: GCSE subjects

BTEC L3 subjects

LIBF Finance




WB 22/04/24

Subject

Monday 22nd April Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April | Thursday 25th April Friday 26th April
Subject LIBF CeFS U2 Part A GCSE Fine Art GCSE Fine Art
LIBF DipFS U4 Part A Practical Practical
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 4115hmins 5 hours 5 hours
r

Start Time

Length

KEY: GCSE subjects

BTEC L3 subjects

LIBF Finance




WB 29/04/24

Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May
Subject LIBF CeFS U2 Part B A Level Fine Art A Level Fine Art Dispute Solving in Civil | A Level Photography
LIBF DipFS U4 Part B Practical Practical Law (Unit 1) Practical
A Level Fine Art French Speaking Spanish Speaking Fitness Training and Spanish Speaking
Practical Spanish Speaking Programming (Unit 2)
French Speaking A Level Photography
Practical
Spanish Speaking
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 1 hr45 5 hours 5 hours 1 hr30 5 hours
2 hrs All day All day 2 hrs 30 All day
5 hours 5 hours
All day All day

Subject
Start Time 13.00
Length 2 hrs

KEY: GCSE subjects

BTEC L3 subjects

LIBF Finance




WB 06/05/24

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May
Subject BANK HOLIDAY A Level Photography Applying the Law (Unit | Combined Science
Practical 3) (Biology) p.1
Biology p.1
Developing a Marketing
Campaign (Unit 2)
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 5 hours 2 hrs 1hr15
2hrs 1 hr 30 1 hr45

Subject

Start Time 13.00

Length 1 hr 30
2 hrs

KEY: GCSE subjects

BTEC L3 subjects

LIBF Finance



WB 13/05/24

Monday 13th May

Tuesday 14th May

Wednesday 15th May

Thursday 16th May

Friday 17th May

Subject English Literature p. 1 French Listening History (Medicine) Maths p.1
French Reading Psychological Combined Science
Approaches and (Chemistry) p. 1
Applications (Unit 1) Chemistry p.1
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 1 hr45 Listening F 35m/H 45m | 1 hr 15 F/H-1hr30 2 hrs
Reading F 45m/H 1hr 1hr 30 2hrs 15 1hr15
1 hr 45

Subject Human Lifespan Business p.1 Computer Science p.1 Geography p.1
Development (Unit 1) Film Studies p.1 Psychology p.1 Personal and Business | Working in Health and
Anatomy and Finance (Unit 3) Social Care (Unit 2)
Physiology (Unit 1)
Start Time 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00
Length 1 hr 30 1 hr 45 1 hr 30 1 hr30 1 hr 30
1 hr40 1 hr 30 1hr30 2 hrs 1 hr 30
1hr30 1 hr 40
KEY: GCSE subjects BTEC L3 subjects  LIBF Finance




WB 20/05/24

Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May | Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May
Subject English Literature p. 2 Combined Science English Language p. 1 French Writing
(Physics) p.1
Physics p.1
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 2 hrs 15 2 hrs 30 1hr15 1 hr45 F-1hr
1 hr45 2 hrs 30 H-1hr15
2 hrs 3 hrs
2 hrs 15
2 hrs

Subject Computer Science p.2 PE p. 1 Psychology p.2
Film Studies p.2
Start Time 13.00 13.00 13.00
Length 1 hr 30 1hr15 1 hr 30
1 hr30
KEY: GCSE subjects BTEC L3 subjects  LIBF Finance




WB 03/06/24

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June | Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

Subject Maths p.2 Spanish Listening English Language p. 2
Spanish Reading
Geography p.2

Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length F/H-1hr 30 Listening F 35m/H 45m | 2 hr 30 1 hr 45 2 hrs 30

2 hrs 15 Reading F 45m/H 1hr 2 hrs 2hrs 15

2 hr 30 2 hrs 30 1 hr 30

Subject PE p. 2 History (Anglo Saxon/ | Business p.2 Combined Science
Russian Listening and American West) (Biology) p. 2
Reading Biology p.2
Principles of Computer
Science
Start Time 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00
Length 1hr15 1 hr 45 1 hr45 1hr15
L - 45 mins 2 hrs 2 hrs 15 1 hr45
R-1hr 1 hr 30 1 hr 30
2 hrs 2 hrs

KEY: GCSE subjects

BTEC L3 subjects

LIBF Finance




WB 10/06/24

Monday 10th June

Tuesday 11th June

Wednesday 12th June

Thursday 13th June

Friday 14th June

Subject Maths p.3 Combined Science Geography p.3
(Chemistry) p.2
Chemistry p.2
LIBF CeFS U2 Part A
(resit)
LIBF DipFS U4 Part A
(resit)
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length F/H-1hr30 1hr15 2 hr 1 hr 30
2 hrs 30 1 hr45 2 hrs 15
2 hrs 15 1hr
45 mins
1 hr

Subject Spanish Writing History (Germany) Combined Science
L2 Further Maths (Physics) p.2
Maths Pure 2 Physics p. 2
Start Time 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00
Length F-1hr 1 hr 20 1hr15
H-1hr15 1 hr 45 1 hr 45
2 hrs 15 2 hrs

KEY: GCSE subjects

BTEC L3 subjects

LIBF Finance




WB 17/06/24

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June | Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June
Subject Design Technology Food Prep
L2 Further Maths
Russian Writing LIBF CeFS U2 Part B
(resit)
LIBF DipFS U4 Part B
(resit)
Start Time 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40 08.40
Length 2 hrs 2 hrs 1 hr45 1 hr30
1 hr 30 2 hrs 15 1 hr45
1hr15 1 hr 45 2 hr
2 hrs 1hr30

Subject

Start Time 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00

Length 2 hrs
KEY: GCSE subjects BTEC L3 subjects  LIBF Finance




